Position

Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse V
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit

Total Wages

$280,641
$271,759
$269,858
$266,920
$257,177
$220,024
$209,327
$208,291
$206,156
$204,608
$201,801
$195,110
$192,061
$191,682
$189,750
$181,898
$176,710
$175,128
$173,471
$169,103
$169,046
$168,939
$168,215
$165,379
$162,239
$157,918
$155,704
$152,261
$152,186
$151,055

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,642
$71,533
$55,744
$54,717
$43,830
$63,755
$34,307
$40,120
$10,113
$31,628
$67,361

$0
$34,228
$50,575
$55,745
$64,561
$64,306
$32,655
$53,002
$48,054
$60,060
$48,362
$46,755
$54,559
$52,021
$34,164
$52,468
$45,636
$50,922
$51,687



Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Administrative Asst

Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Medical Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Telemetry Monitor Technician

Nursing Assistant
Medical Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit

$141,981
$139,126
$138,069
$135,688
$132,059
$125,725
$125,271
$123,546
$122,397
$118,512
$117,382
$113,370
$112,366
$112,008
$106,397
$101,322
$98,653
$95,815
$92,627
$84,043
$80,575
$80,318
$73,503
$72,025
$69,020
$68,886
$67,404
$67,280
$67,260
$66,000
$65,088
$64,357

$33,749
$17,146
$40,416
$37,333
$31,617
$22,187
$32,989
$29,768
$26,917
$36,383
$28,304
$35,029
$40,036
$3,360
$20,838
$11,160
$14,120
$27,676
$23,568
$27,954
$20,093
$31,881
$0
$33,703
$14,612
$1,012
$5,310
$32,918
$36,357
$20,617
$0
$8,296



Nursing Assistant

Telemetry Monitor Technician
Telemetry Monitor Technician
Telemetry Monitor Technician
Medical Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Medical Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Telemetry Monitor Technician
Clinical Nurse Il

Telemetry Monitor Technician
Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit
Step Down Unit

$59,915
$58,407
$52,331
$43,703
$43,314
$43,259
$42,247
$41,214
$33,274
$32,064
$30,627
$30,104
$28,451
$28,321
$24,171
$20,744
$15,639
$11,064
$3,622
$943

$17,914
$10,864
$24,713
$9,443
$18,985
$3,434
$11,160
$10,948
$0
$8,932
$8,695
$8,636
$14,551
$8,549
$0

$0

$0
$16,776
$0

$0



