Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$280,641	\$57,642
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$271,759	\$71,533
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$269,858	\$55,744
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$266,920	\$54,717
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$257,177	\$43,830
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$220,024	\$63,755
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$209,327	\$34,307
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$208,291	\$40,120
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$206,156	\$10,113
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$204,608	\$31,628
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$201,801	\$67,361
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$195,110	\$0
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$192,061	\$34,228
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$191,682	\$50,575
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$189,750	\$55,745
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$181,898	\$64,561
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$176,710	\$64,306
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$175,128	\$32,655
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$173,471	\$53,002
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$169,103	\$48,054
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$169,046	\$60,060
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$168,939	\$48,362
Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$168,215	\$46,755
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$165,379	\$54,559
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$162,239	\$52,021
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$157,918	\$34,164
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$155,704	\$52,468
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$152,261	\$45,636
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$152,186	\$50,922
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$151,055	\$51,687

Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$64,357	\$8,296
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$65,088	\$0
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$66,000	\$20,617
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$67,260	\$36,357
Telemetry Monitor Technician	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$67,280	\$32,918
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$67,404	\$5,310
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$68,886	\$1,012
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$69,020	\$14,612
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$72,025	\$33,703
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$73,503	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$80,318	\$31,881
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$80,575	\$20,093
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$84,043	\$27,954
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$92,627	\$23,568
Administrative Asst	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$95,815	\$27,676
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$98,653	\$14,120
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$101,322	\$11,160
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$106,397	\$20,838
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$112,008	\$3,360
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$112,366	\$40,036
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$113,370	\$35,029
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$117,382	\$28,304
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$118,512	\$36,383
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$122,397	\$26,917
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$123,546	\$29,768
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$125,271	\$32,989
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$125,725	\$22,187
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$132,059	\$31,617
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$135,688	\$37,333
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$138,069	\$40,416
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$139,126	\$17,146
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$141,981	\$33,749

Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$59,915	\$17,914
Telemetry Monitor Technician	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$58,407	\$10,864
Telemetry Monitor Technician	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$52,331	\$24,713
Telemetry Monitor Technician	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$43,703	\$9,443
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$43,314	\$18,985
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$43,259	\$3,434
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$42,247	\$11,160
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$41,214	\$10,948
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$33,274	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$32,064	\$8,932
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$30,627	\$8,695
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$30,104	\$8,636
Telemetry Monitor Technician	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$28,451	\$14,551
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$28,321	\$8,549
Telemetry Monitor Technician	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$24,171	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$20,744	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$15,639	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$11,064	\$16,776
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$3,622	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$943	\$0